Special Catalog 2019
Safety Products
ACE: Your partner for industrial shock absorbers,
gas springs and vibration control
Viscoelastic
Shock Absorbers
Automation Control Equipment
All rights to the production, trade names, design and illustrations of this catalogue are reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, copied or printed

mm
d4
mm
d5
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
J
mm
K
mm
VS-BA5A-105 105 415 295 30 111 116 87 120 14 60 20 15 135 105
VS-BA5B-130 130 500 395 39 139 142 117 140 15 60 30 15 155 125
VS-BA5C 140 520 345 36 154 160 132 158 18 35 30 35 175 140
VS-BA5D 160 585 385 40 175 180 152 180 22 40 35 40 215 170
VS-BA5E 180 670 445 45 208 215 182 220 26 85 40 45 250 195
VS-BA5-Fc Front Flange

Performance
Max. Energy Capacity
TYPES
W3
kJ/cycle
Dynamic force
min.
kN
Dynamic force
max.
kN
Static force
max.
kN
VS-BXLR6-150 6 25 50 27.5
VS-BXLR12-150 12 66 100 54
VS-BXLR25-200 25 95 150 95
VS-BXLR50-275 50 118 230 165
VS-BXLR50-400 50 75 150 104
VS-BXLR100-400 100 175 320 224
Complete details required when ordering
Moving load: m (kg)
Impact velocity range: v (m/s) max.
Creep speed: vs (m/s)

mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
I
mm
K
mm
H
mm
J
mm
VS-BXLR6-150 150 410 231 - 50 90 38 50 9 - - - 19 19 10 90 - 70 -
VS-BXLR12-150 150 480 285 20 75 90 57 80 11 85 17 85 18 33 12 110 125 85 90
VS-BXLR25-200 200 620 370 20 90 110 72 100 14 100 19 95 20 38 12 135 160 105 120
VS-BXLR50-275 275 855 520 30 110 150 87 120 18 145 22 118 25 45 15 175 220 140 170
VS-BXLR50-400 400 980 520 30 110 150 87 120 18 145 22 118 25 45 15 175 220 140 170

should be carried out or be approved by ACE.
Performance
Max. Energy Capacity
TYPES
W3
kJ/cycle
Dynamic force
min.
kN
Dynamic force
max.
kN
Static force
max.
kN
VS-BALR-100 100 190 310 230
VS-BALR-150 150 200 390 300
VS-BALR-250 250 270 490 375
VS-BALR-400 400 340 600 425
VS-BALR-600 600 390 600 -
VS-BALR-800 800 430 860 620
VS-BALR-1000 1,000 500 1,000 725
Complete details required when ordering
Moving load: m (kg)
Impact velocity range: v (m/s) max.
Creep speed: vs (m/s)